
Laminate

Linoleum

Solid
Grade
Laminate

Solid
Surface
Resin
Type

C30
Solid laminate worktop 
with upstand
Supported on legs frames only

Code Depth
C3050 500
C3060 600
C3070 700
C3080 800
Finished End C110T
Returned End C107T

Peninsula
Code Depth
C30120 1200
C30140 1400
C30160 1600

50
16

55

Code Depth
C5455 550
C5465 650
C5475 750
Finished End C110S
Returned End C107S

50

55

Full HTM63 postformed
with integral upstand

Code Depth
C44 350
C45 550
C46 650
C75 750
C85 850
Finished End C110L
Returned End C107L

Code Depth
C2650 500
C2660 600
C2665 650
C2670 750
C2680 850
Finished End C110W
Returned End C107W

50

55

55

50mm 
Overhang

50mm 
OverhangC22

Office Style 
Laminate profile with PVC edging
Supported on legs to achieve 
above heights

Code Depth
C2250 500
C2260 600
C2270 700
C2280 800
Finished End C110L
Returned End C107L

25

C25
Office style with
radiused hardwood nosing
Supported on legs to achieve 
above heights

Code Depth
C2550 500
C2560 600
C2570 700
C2580 800
Finished End C110W
Returned End C107W

C20
Single postformed laminate
with loose laminate upstand
available as an extra

C2765
Worksurface laminate facced 40mm
hardwood bullnose

Code Depth
C2050 500
C2060 600
C2070 700
C2080 800
Finished End C110L
Returned End C107L

Code Depth
C2750 500
C2760 600
C2765 700
C2770 800
Finished End C110W
Returned End C107L

40

40

C21
Single post formed with
integral upstand

Code Depth
C2150 500
C2160 600
C2170 700
Finished End C110S
Returned End C107S

50

40

C54
Full HTM63 profile with
integral upstand

Full HTM63 profile with
hardwood upstand

Code Depth
C41 350
C42 550
C43 650
C76 750
C86 850
Finished End C110W
Returned End C107W

55

For methods 
of support see 

page 11

Worktops
Use Worktop Specification Guide to select Worktop

To specify length add after code description e.g. C46/1200

9

Loose upstand available as an extra

Integral Bowl And Drainers
Available Upon Request

C2665
Wordsurface, laminate faced, 55mm
hardwood bullnose, 650 deep as extras

Optional loose upstand available

Optional loose upstand available

50mm 
Overhang

40

Optional loose upstand available




